DRIVER: Heidi Bus #7
TOWNS/AREAS: Florian/Strandquist/ Karlstad

AM PICKUP ORDER

6:55 am

Austin Porter (Heritage) AM & PM
(Landon)

7:04 am

-Amy & Jason Rominski AM & PM
Garett
Grant
Greta

7:13 am

-Brandy Veer AM Only
Emery

No Am

-Justina & Donavan Pietruszewski PM
Only
Jerilyn (Will let us know if needs bus)

7:23 am

-Ryan & Aleita Nygaard AM & PM
Annika
Case

7:29

-Carla & Brent Boen AM & PM
Gracie

No Am

-Steve & Becky Levenhagen (Heritage)
Leah

Annabelle

PM Only when no sports they will call

7:34 am

-Bonnie Johnson & Paul Berggren AM &
PM
MacKenzie

7:37 am

-Meat Market AM & PM
Ben
Bowen Mon-Thur

7:40 am

-Brandon & Karissa Norberg AM & PM
Jax

7:43 am

-Brady Swanson AM & PM
Sloane
Alaric

7:47 am

-Nordine Street Stop

*Hanson ( Eva, Grace, Bridger,
Christine)

*Engund(Gavin Mon-Thur, Gannon
Mon-Thur, Kacen)

*Lee (Oliver) If not there don’t wait
*Kraulik (Corban, Noah, (Norah, Aiden
Heritage)

7:48 am

James Hallberg AM & PM
Blake
Shelby

7:51 am

-Taylor Koland Daycare

*Skyla AM Mon & Tue Only
*Blaiklynn Mon-Thur AM & PM
*RoseMary Mon-Thur AM Only
*Kamdyn Mon-Thur AM & PM




